
   EMPLOYER'S EXPENSES   

   OFFICE OF THE IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE   
304 N 8TH ST, ROOM 149, BOISE, IDAHO 83720 

6/23/2009

Employer Efr Amt Living Amt Adver Amt Travel Amt Phone Amt Office Amt Other Amt   Report Totals  

2007Legislative Year:

3M

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AAA OREGON/IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $145.60$0.00 $145.60

AAA WASHINGTON

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AARP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ACLU OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ACS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ADA COUNTY DRAINAGE DISTRICT NO. 3

Annual $0.00 $15.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31.70$0.00 $47.33

ADA COUNTY HIGHWAY DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,093.38 $1,093.38

ADJUSTER INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ADVANTAGE WORKERS COMP.

Page 1 of 48report_lobbyists.pbl/rpt_employer_expenses



   EMPLOYER'S EXPENSES   

   OFFICE OF THE IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE   
304 N 8TH ST, ROOM 149, BOISE, IDAHO 83720 

6/23/2009

Employer Efr Amt Living Amt Adver Amt Travel Amt Phone Amt Office Amt Other Amt   Report Totals  

2007Legislative Year:

ADVANTAGE WORKERS COMP.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AFFILIATED COMPUTER SERVICES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AFLAC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,086.90 $2,086.90

AGRI-SOURCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AIG

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$229.42 $229.42

ALADDIN BAIL BONDS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,216.46 $1,366.46

ALBERTSONS, INC. A SUPERVALUE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$50.00 $50.00

ALCAN INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$43.34 $43.34

ALLIANCE FOR MARRIAGE FOUNDATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ALLIANCE OF AUTOMOBILE MANUFACTURERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$89.68 $89.68
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ALTERNATIVE ENERGY HOLDINGS, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMALGAMATED SUGAR COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $187.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,075.19 $1,262.78

AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$70.90 $70.90

AMERICAN COUNCIL OF ENGINEERING COMPANIES, ID

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMERICAN COUNCIL OF LIFE INSURERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMERICAN ECOLOGY CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $187.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4,298.79 $4,486.38

AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE CO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$20.00 $20.00

AMERICAN FARMERS & RANCHERS INSURANCE CO.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$74.00 $74.00

AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMERICAN INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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AMERICAN LUNG ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO/WASHINGTON

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMERICA'S HEALTH INSURANCE PLANS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMGEN

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMI SEMICONDUCTOR

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$76.69 $76.69

AMOI

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMYLIN PHARMACEUTICALS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ANDERSON FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$60.47 $60.47

ANHEUSER-BUSCH COMPANIES INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$127.29 $127.29

APANGEA LEARNING, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ARTIOS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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ARTS FOR IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42.05 $0.00 $39.53$8.28 $89.86

ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,590.00$583.03 $2,173.03

ASSOCIATED INNKEEPERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATED LOGGER EXCHANGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $2.00

ASSOCIATED LOGGING CONTRACTORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,165.99 $2,165.99

ASSOCIATED TAXPAYERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO CITIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,794.17 $2,794.17

ASSOCIATION OF THRIFT STORES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASTELLAS PHARMA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASTRAZENECA PHARMACEUTICALS LP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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ASTRAZENECA PHARMACEUTICALS, LP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AT&T

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$299.43 $299.43

AT&T SERVICES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$48.75 $48.75

ATLANTA GOLD CORP. OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ATTERO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AVISTA CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $560.00 $0.00 $0.00$8,267.41 $8,827.41

BALL VENTURES, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BANK OF AMERICA CORPORTATION/BANK OF AMERICA NA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$120.00 $120.00

BARRICK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BASIC AMERICAN FOODS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BATTELLE ENERGY ALLIANCE LLC
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BATTELLE ENERGY ALLIANCE LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BATTELLE ENERGY ALLIANCE, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,022.61 $1,022.61

BAYER CORPORATION PHARMACEUTICAL DIVISION, BAYER HEALTHCARE LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $534.00 $0.00 $108.00$0.00 $642.00

BEAR, STEARNS & CO. INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BENNETT FOREST INDUSTRIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BINGHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BLACK ROCK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BLAINE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #61

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$8.00 $8.00

BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO HEALTH SERVICE, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,316.94 $3,316.94
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BLUE WATER TECHNOLOGIES, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BNSF RAILWAY COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,106.59 $1,106.59

BODY BUILDING SPORTS & FITNESS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BOISE AIRPORT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BOISE CITY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BOISE METRO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$9,211.48 $9,211.48

BOISE PROJECT BOARD OF CONTROL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48.11$3,392.03 $3,440.14

BOMA (BUILDING OWNERS AND MANAGERS ASSOCIATION)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEER AND TRAINMEN

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$120.00 $120.00
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BUILDING CONTRACTORS ASSN. OF SOUTHWESTERN IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $195.92 $0.00 $0.00 $275.00$1,446.26 $1,917.18

BUILDING OWNERS AND MANAGERS ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BUREAU OF OCCUPATIONAL LICENSES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$21.02 $21.02

BUSINESS PSYCHOLOGY ASSOCIATES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$724.88 $724.88

CANADA PRESCRIPTION SERVICE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CAPITAL CITY DEVELOPMENT CORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CAPITAL INVESTORS, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$42.21 $42.21

CENTER FOR BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$743.44 $743.44

CENTER FOR COMMUNITY & JUSTICE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CENTURYTEL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$36.58 $36.58
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CH2M HILL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CH2M WG IDAHO, LLP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CH2M-WG IDAHO LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00$0.00 $250.00

CHEVRON USA, INC., ITS DIVISIONS, AND THE SUBSIDIARIES OF ITS PARENT, CHEVRON TEXACO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CIGAR ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CINGULAR WIRELESS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$771.33 $771.33

CITY OF BOISE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$53.67 $53.67

CITY OF POCATELLO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CLEAR SPRINGS FOODS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$63.93 $63.93

CLEAR SPRINGS FOODS INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$45.60 $45.60
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CLEARWATER - POTLATCH TIMBER PROTECTIVE ASSOC.

Annual $1,106.00 $0.00 $1,675.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,509.83$724.08 $9,014.91

CNA/WESTERN SURETY / MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CO-AD, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COALITION OF IDAHO CHARTER SCHOOL FAMILIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COALITION OF RESIDENTIAL HABILITATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COCO COMMUNICATIONS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$0.00 $1,000.00

COEUR D'ALENE AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Annual $0.00 $422.15 $118.60 $215.96 $0.00 $43.73$270.09 $1,070.53

COEUR D'ALENE MINES CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$920.45 $920.45

COEUR D'ALENE RACING

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$800.00 $800.00

COEUR D'ALENE TRIBE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6,568.61 $6,568.61

COLLEGE OF AMERICAN PATHOLOGISTS
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COLLEGE OF AMERICAN PATHOLOGISTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.45 $0.00 $42.25$368.91 $436.61

COLLEGE SAVINGS BANK, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$46.09 $46.09

COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COMMUNITY PLANNING ASSOC. OF SW IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$726.63 $726.63

COMPASS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$150.00 $150.00

CONNECTIONS ACADEMY, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$177.93 $177.93

CONNOLLY & SMYSER, CTD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CONSERVATION VOTERS FOR IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CONSUMERS UNION OF U.S., INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CORNERSTONE INST. OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,453.00$0.00 $1,453.00

CORRECTIONAL MEDICAL SERVICES, INC.
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CORRECTIONAL MEDICAL SERVICES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CORRECTIONS CORPORATION OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,028.32 $2,028.32

COTTONWOOD FINANCIAL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CRI ADVANTAGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CRI ADVANTAGE/ACADEMIC ACCELERATOR

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CULLEN AND SIMONE CONNOLLY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CWI, LLP (CH2MHILL- WASHINGTON GROUP INTERNATIONAL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

DATA RECOGNITION CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$9.45 $9.45

DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$227.78 $227.78

DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP INC
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DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

DIRECT TV THRU MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

EAGLE SEWER DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

EDS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,134.91 $2,134.91

EDUCATION NETWORKS OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$227.14 $227.14

ELI LILLY CORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$448.57 $448.57

EMERGENCY MEDICINE OF IDAHO, PA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

EMPLOYERS INSURANCE COMPANY

Annual $134.00 $0.00 $582.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,223.71 $3,940.11

EMPLOYERS RESOURCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$36.13 $36.13

ENERGY SOLUTIONS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,140.00 $2,140.00

EXERGY DEVELOPMENT GROUP OF IDAHO, LLC
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EXERGY DEVELOPMENT GROUP OF IDAHO, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

EXERGY DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

FAR WEST AGRIBUSINESS ASSOC., ICP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $11.00 $10.00 $0.00 $44.00$0.00 $65.00

FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $248.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $248.17

FARMERS INSURANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$725.12 $725.12

FEDERATION OF PRIVATE, CAREER SCHOOLS & COLLEGES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

FMC CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

FOOD PRODUCERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $11.00 $10.00 $0.00 $44.00$0.00 $65.00

FORBA/SMALL SMILES DENTAL CLINICS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

FORMATION CAPITAL CORP., U.S.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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FOURSQUARE PROPERTIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

FOURSQUARE PROPERTIES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,202.57 $5,202.57

FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE/IDAHO STATE LODGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$396.05 $396.05

FULL LIFE AGENCY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

GARDEN CITY URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY

Annual $0.00 $15.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15.63

GEMPLAN

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$287.43 $287.43

GENERAL FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$327.68 $327.68

GHS DATA MANAGEMENT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

GLAXOSMITHKLINE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $1,676.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$19.76 $1,695.84
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GREATER BOISE AUDITORIUM DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

HAGADONE CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,849.40 $1,849.40

HDR ENGINEERING INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

HDR ENGINEERING, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$381.24 $381.24

HECLA MINING COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

HERTZ CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $130.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$818.75 $948.75

HOFFMAN-LA ROCHE, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$151.20 $151.20

HOSPITAL CORPORATION OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$539.40 $539.40

HSBC-GR CORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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HYTHIAM INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ICRMP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$28.17 $28.17

IDACORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$47.61 $47.61

IDAHO  DENTAL HYGIENIST ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$299.76 $299.76

IDAHO ACADEMY OF FAMILY PHYSICIANS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ACUPUNCTURE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO AGC

Annual $814.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,660.00$7,110.14 $12,584.92

IDAHO ALFALFA & CLOVER SEED GROWERS ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $11.00 $10.00 $0.00 $44.00$0.00 $65.00

IDAHO ALLIANCE OF BOYS & GIRLS CLUB, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$402.50 $402.50

IDAHO ALLIED DAILIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$295.79 $295.79

IDAHO AMBULATORY SURGERY CARE ASSOCIATION
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IDAHO AMBULATORY SURGERY CARE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$300.51 $300.51

IDAHO ASSISTED LIVING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOC. OF CHIROPRACTIC PHYSICIANS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATE OF NATUROPATHIC PHYSICIANS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$42.00 $42.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$33.75 $33.75

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF BUILDING OFFICIALS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$21,989.34 $21,989.34

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $2,246.98 $0.00 $0.00$16,571.88 $20,818.86

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITY AGENCIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF HEALTH PLANS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$506.92 $506.92
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IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF HEALTH UNDERWRITERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF HIGHWAY DISTRICTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$400.79 $400.79

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF NURSE ANESTHETISTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF PODIATRIC MEDICINE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $2,557.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$23,530.11 $26,087.15

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS

Annual $1,755.00 $0.00 $1,452.00 $0.00 $0.00 $270.00$619.02 $4,096.02

IDAHO AUTOMOBILE DEALERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,069.78 $1,069.78

IDAHO BANKERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $130.00 $0.00 $840.00$4,193.38 $5,163.38

IDAHO BEER & WINE DISTRIBUTORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $594.05$7,981.52 $8,575.57
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IDAHO BOARD OF REG OF PROF ENGINEERS & LAND SURVEYORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$9.00 $9.00

IDAHO BUILDING CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,645.64 $2,645.64

IDAHO BUSINESS REVIEW

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO CABLE TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $298.66$5,723.92 $6,052.58

IDAHO CATTLE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $210.00 $0.00 $0.00 $283.71$3,572.28 $4,065.99

IDAHO CHAMBER ALLIANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$24.50 $24.50

IDAHO CHAPTER OF AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO CHAPTER OF THE AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF NATUROPATHIC PHYSICIANS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO CHOOSES LIFE

Annual $0.00 $1,099.25 $120.00 $213.17 $0.00 $1,857.64$1,347.68 $4,637.74

IDAHO CLEANERS AND LAUNDRIES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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IDAHO COMMUNITY ACTION NETWORK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO CONSERVATION LEAGUE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO CONSUMER OWNED UTILITIES ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $510.00$3,142.10 $3,682.10

IDAHO CONSUMER-OWNED UTILITIES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $255.00$1,571.05 $1,826.05

IDAHO COOPERATIVE COUNCIL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $11.00 $10.00 $0.00 $44.00$0.00 $65.00

IDAHO COUNCIL ON INDUSTRY AND THE ENVIRONMENT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,177.97 $3,177.97

IDAHO CREDIT UNION LEAGUE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,977.02 $3,977.02

IDAHO DAIRYMEN'S ASSOCIATION

Annual $2,550.00 $620.00 $2,674.77 $0.00 $0.00 $600.00$11,713.25 $18,158.02

IDAHO EASTERN OREGON SEED ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $225.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $350.00

IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$198.00 $198.00

IDAHO ELK BREEDERS ASSN.
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IDAHO ELK BREEDERS ASSN.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 $0.00 $60.00$1,578.00 $1,713.00

IDAHO ENERGY RESOURCE AUTHORITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20.00

IDAHO FALLS REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

Annual $0.00 $15.62 $0.00 $16.78 $0.00 $8.70$0.00 $41.10

IDAHO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $230.60$4,887.20 $5,117.80

IDAHO FINANCIAL SERVICES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $118.00 $0.00 $0.00$4,633.88 $4,751.88

IDAHO FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$490.03 $490.03

IDAHO GOOD SAM

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO GRAIN PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $274.98$159.29 $434.27

IDAHO GRAPE GROWERS AND WINE PRODUCERS COMMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $175.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $275.00

IDAHO GROUND WATER APPROPRIATORS, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54.53$2,674.41 $2,728.94
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IDAHO GROUND WATER ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $225.00 $175.00 $0.00 $75.00$0.00 $475.00

IDAHO HAY & FORAGE ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $11.00 $10.00 $0.00 $44.00$0.00 $65.00

IDAHO HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HEALTH FACILITIES AUTHORITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $684.62$12,201.20 $12,885.82

IDAHO HOUSING AND FINANCE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HUMAN RIGHTS EDUCATION CENTER

Annual $0.00 $50.00 $140.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.42$300.00 $517.42

IDAHO HUMANE SOCIETY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HVAC CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO INSURANCE GUARANTY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO IRRIGATION PUMPERS ASSOCIATION
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IDAHO IRRIGATION PUMPERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54.53$0.00 $54.53

IDAHO LAND FUND

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00$0.00 $30.00

IDAHO LAND TITLE ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO LEGAL AID SERVICES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.84 $0.00 $16.38$32.14 $58.36

IDAHO LIABILITY REFORM COALITION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$809.15 $809.15

IDAHO LIBRARY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$27.01 $27.01

IDAHO LICENSED BEVERAGE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO LODGING & RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO MANUFACTURED HOUSING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $120.00$760.25 $880.25

IDAHO MARKETERS WHOLESALE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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IDAHO MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $1,207.69 $1,034.51 $0.00 $0.00 $1,400.00$1,058.95 $4,701.15

IDAHO MINING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80.00$10,054.26 $10,134.26

IDAHO MINT GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $225.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $325.00

IDAHO MORTGAGE LENDERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO NEWSPAPER ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $2,550.00 $1,875.00 $0.00 $0.00$4,660.00 $9,085.00

IDAHO OPTOMETRIC ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ORTHOPEDIST SOCIETY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO OUTFITTERS AND GUIDES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6,857.59 $6,857.59

IDAHO PATHOLOGY SOCIETY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.94 $0.00 $29.27$18.21 $68.42
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IDAHO PETROLEUM MARKETERS & CONVENIENCE STORE ASSN.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$35.51 $35.51

IDAHO PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$108.64 $108.64

IDAHO PODIATRIC MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO POTATO COMMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$12,962.01 $12,962.01

IDAHO POWER COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,825.00$7,250.54 $11,075.54

IDAHO PRESS CLUB

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO PRIMARY CARE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $37.75$144.72 $182.47

IDAHO PRIOR APPROPRIATION DOCTRINE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4,140.00 $4,140.00

IDAHO PROGRESSIVE HEALTHCARE COALITION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO PROSECUTING ATTORNEYS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$533.15 $533.15
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IDAHO PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$28.60 $28.60

IDAHO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $144.90$0.00 $144.90

IDAHO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,000.00$0.00 $12,000.00

IDAHO REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO RENTAL CAR ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO RESIDENTIAL SUPPORTED LIVING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO RETAILERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $940.50 $0.00 $245.00$1,431.77 $2,617.27

IDAHO RIVERS UNITED

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $877.23 $40.00 $0.00 $777.50$0.00 $1,694.73

IDAHO RURAL SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION

Annual $2,480.50 $0.00 $2,636.30 $20.75 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,137.55

IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
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IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $354.62 $1,307.18 $331.27 $0.00 $841.83$10,839.17 $13,674.07

IDAHO SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$69.78 $69.78

IDAHO SOCIETY OF CPAS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $571.29$2,465.64 $3,036.93

IDAHO SOFT DRINK ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,247.30 $2,247.30

IDAHO SPEECH-LANGUAGE & HEARING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO SPORTSMEN'S CAUCUS ADVISORY COUNCIL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,528.00 $3,528.00

IDAHO STATE AFL-CIO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $279.00$0.00 $279.00

IDAHO STATE BOWLING PROPRIETORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO STATE BROADCASTERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO STATE DENTAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$559.51 $559.51
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IDAHO STATE GRANGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00$159.90 $509.90

IDAHO STATE INDEPENDENT AUTO DEALERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

Annual $2,500.00 $0.00 $1,544.25 $2,893.62 $0.00 $1,843.41$1,936.94 $10,718.22

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY (ASISU)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO STUDIOS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO SUGARBEET GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO TECHCONNECT, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $256.88 $0.00 $36.07$3,206.12 $3,499.07

IDAHO TELEPHONE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,093.83 $2,093.83

IDAHO TITLE LOANS, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO TRIAL LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO TRUCKING ASSOCIATION
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IDAHO TRUCKING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$672.65 $672.65

IDAHO VALUES ALLIANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.00$47.33 $54.33

IDAHO VETERINARY MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO VOICES FOR CHILDREN

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00$0.00 $125.00

IDAHO VOLUNTEER FIRE & EMERGENCY SERVICES ASSOC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO WATER APPROPRIATORS, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO WATER USERS ASSOCIATION INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $321.68$1,682.42 $2,004.10

IDAHO WEED CONTROL ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $11.00 $10.00 $0.00 $44.00$0.00 $65.00

IDAHO WOMEN'S NETWORK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO WOOL GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $35.00$248.00 $313.00

IDAHOANS FOR EXCELLENCE IN EDUCATION
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IDAHOANS FOR EXCELLENCE IN EDUCATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHOANS FOR TAX REFORM

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INDEPENDENT ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE AGENTS OF IDAHO INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,559.42 $1,559.42

INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMERS OF IDAHO POWER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INLAND PUBLIC PROPERTIES DEVELOPMENT, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INSTITUTE FOR JUSTICE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTERMOUNTAIN FOREST ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,848.58 $1,848.58

INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $495.55$2,186.23 $2,681.78

INTERMOUNTAIN HOSPITAL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$273.50 $273.50
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INTERMOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTERMOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES, INC., AND SUBSIDAIRIES INCLUDING INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTERNATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF ELECTRICAL WORKER LO. UNION291

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTREPID TECHNOLOGY & RESOURCES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ITLA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,429.77 $2,429.77

J. R. SIMPLOT COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $822.65 $326.10 $0.00 $221.52$2,829.19 $4,199.46

J.U.B. ENGINEERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$30.00 $30.00

JACKSON OIL CO.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

JAN-LAR COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

JEROME URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY

Annual $0.00 $15.62 $0.00 $26.37 $0.00 $7.59$0.00 $49.58
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JOHNSON & JOHNSON

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$250.00 $250.00

K 12

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$50.67 $50.67

KNITTING FACTORY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

KOOTENAI COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

Annual $155.94 $0.00 $674.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$145.00 $975.46

KOOTENAI TRIBE OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

KRAFT FOODS GLOBAL, INC. BY IT'S SERVICE CO. ALTRIA CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

LAKE CITY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $15.62 $0.00 $240.74 $0.00 $59.24$915.02 $1,230.62

LAMAR ADVERTISING

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

LEHMAN BROTHERS INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

LES SCHWAB

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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LEXIS NEXIS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$121.43 $121.43

LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

LIGHTFORCE, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

M3 EAGLE, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$391.60 $391.60

MAGIC VALLEY REHABILITATION SERVICES INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $216.00$0.00 $216.00

MANAGEMENT AND TRAINING CORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$176.88 $176.88

MARCH OF DIMES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MARCH OF DIMES, IDAHO STATE CHAPTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MEDIMMUNE, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $156.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $156.00

MEDPOINTE HEALTHCARE, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$78.08 $78.08
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MELALEUCA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$158.78 $158.78

MERCK & COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MERCK HUMAN HEALTH & MERCK VACCINE DIVISIONS, MERCK & CO., INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MERIDIAN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $15.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.60$0.00 $19.22

MICRON TECHNOLOGY, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,133.50$4,733.65 $5,867.15

MILK PRODUCERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $100.00$5,232.89 $5,357.89

MINNESOTA MINING & MANUFACTURING

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$7,620.64 $7,620.64

MODULAR BUILDING INDUSTRY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MONSANTO COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$35.36 $35.36

MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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MOTOROLA, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$58.48 $58.48

MOUNTAIN VIEW POWER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20.00

MULTISTATE ASSOC. INC. FOR COMMUNITY FINANCIAL SERVICES ASS'N OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MULTI-STATE ASSOCIATES, INC. FOR COMMUNITY FINANCIAL SERVICES ASS'N OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,590.00$568.47 $2,158.47

MULTISTATE INC. ON BEHALF OF HARLEY DAVIDSON MOTOR CO IN IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NAMPA & MERIDIAN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NEZ PERCE PRAIRIE GRASS GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $11.00 $10.00 $0.00 $44.00$0.00 $65.00

NEZ PERCE TRIBE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$38.18 $38.18

NFIB

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,675.00 $1,675.00
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NORTHWEST DAIRY ASSOCIATION/DARIGOLD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NORTHWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $11.00 $10.00 $0.00 $44.00$0.00 $65.00

NORTHWEST HEARTH, PATIO & BBQ ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ORCHARD PARTNERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ORTHOPAEDIC AND SPINE HOSPITAL OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,338.58 $1,338.58

PACIFIC ETHANOL, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$285.21 $285.21

PACIFIC NW GENERATING COOPERATIVE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PARTNERS IN CRISIS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $1,021.68 $168.39 $0.00 $373.87$0.00 $1,563.94

PFIZER INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$449.58 $449.58

PFIZER INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00$839.76 $989.76

PHILIP MORRIS USA, INC. BY IT'S SERVICE CO ALTRIA CORPORATE SERVICES, INC
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PHILIP MORRIS USA, INC. BY IT'S SERVICE CO ALTRIA CORPORATE SERVICES, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,343.75$0.00 $2,343.75

PHRMA (PHARMACEUTICAL RESEARCH & MANUFACTURERS)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6,589.13 $6,589.13

PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$400.00 $400.00

PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF THE INLAND NORTHWEST

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

POTATO GROWERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$190.00 $190.00

POTLATCH CORPORATION

Annual $85.00 $0.00 $164.20 $35.00 $0.00 $100.00$178.56 $562.76

PRIMARY HEALTH, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PRISON HEALTH SERVICES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PROFESSIONAL BAIL AGENTS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$445.40 $445.40

PROFESSIONAL FIRE FIGHTERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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PROJECT PATCH

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $12.00$0.00 $15.50

PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$24.00 $24.00

Q TIRES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$27.70 $27.70

QWEST COMMUNICATIONS, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6,801.81 $6,801.81

RECREATION VEHICLE INDUSTRY ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

REGENCE BLUE SHIELD OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,380.92 $1,380.92

REVETT MINERALS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

REXBURG REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14.59$0.00 $14.59

REYNOLDS AMERICA INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

RIDGELINE ENERGY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $25.00$518.00 $573.00
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ROCKY MOUNTAIN PROPANE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ROCKY MT. POWER-PACIFICORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,594.06 $2,594.06

SAINT ALPHONSUS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,383.94 $3,433.94

SANOFI-AVENTIS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SCHERING CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$364.08 $1,364.08

SEATTLE NORTHWEST SECURITIES CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SEIU/NAGE R14-687

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00$0.00 $20.00

SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SKY DETECTIVE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$75.00 $75.00

SOUTHEAST IDAHO ENERGY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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SOUTHEAST IDAHO ENERGY LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SPECTRUS GROUP LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SPECTRUS GROUP, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SPORTSMEN FOR FISH AND WILDLIFE-IDAHO, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $45.00 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00$84.63 $159.63

ST LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$54.04 $54.04

STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$328.26 $328.26

STATE FARM INSURANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

STATE FARM INSURANCE COMPANIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

STATELINE TITLE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

STEPHEN F.  AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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STEVENS HENAGER COLLEGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SUNCOR IDAHO,LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SUPPORT OUR TROOPS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SURFACE WATER COALITION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$13.50 $13.50

SURPLUS LINE ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,570.46 $1,570.46

SW IDAHO E OREGON BUILDING TRADES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SWISHER INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,525.81 $1,525.81

TAKEDA PHARMACEUTICALS AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$129.46 $129.46

TAMARACK RESORT, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

TESORO REFINING AND MARKETING GROUP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00$75.05 $105.05
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THE COVENTRY GROUP OF COMPANIES, ITS SUBSIDIARIES AND AFFILIATES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

THE GEO CARE, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$247.66 $247.66

THE GEO GROUP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$196.43 $196.43

THE HERTZ CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

THE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT OF BOISE CITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $434.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$513.67 $948.17

THE NATURE CONSERVANCY ON BEHALF OF LANDOWNERS CONSERVATION INCENTIVES COAL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

THOMPSON CREEK MINING COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10.27 $10.27

THOMSON - WEST

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

THOMSON MEDSTAT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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TIAA-CREF

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

TIME WARNER TELECOM

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

TNT FIREWORKS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

TRANSCANADA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

TREASURE VALLEY AIR QUALITY COUNCIL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

TROUT UNLIMITED

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

UCB, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4,982.45 $4,982.45

UNISYS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

UNITED HERITAGE FINANCIAL GROUP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4,320.00 $4,320.00
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UNITED TRANSPORTATION UNION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,698.43 $1,698.43

UNITED VISION FOR IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $97.50 $0.00 $103.52$0.00 $201.02

UNITED VISION FOR IDAHO/INTERFAITH ALLIANCE OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

UNITED WATER IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $250.00$290.26 $690.26

UNIVERSITY OF PHOENIX

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$113.10 $113.10

URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY OF BOISE AKA CAPITAL CITY DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Annual $0.00 $15.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34.04$250.00 $299.67

US ENGLISH

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

US GEOTHERMAL, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

UST PUBLIC AFFAIRS INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$116.55 $116.55

VALLEY REGIONAL TRANSIT
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VALLEY REGIONAL TRANSIT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $2,034.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16.05$755.69 $2,805.74

VERIZON WIRELESS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WAL-MART STORES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WASHINGTON GROUP INTERNATIONAL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,385.00$447.52 $2,832.52

WASTE MANAGEMENT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$127.00 $127.00

WATCO COMPANIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$668.58 $668.58

WATERFORD PARK HOMES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WHITEWATER CREEK, INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WILDER COMMUNITY FARM LABOR SPONSORING COMMITTEE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $11.00 $10.00 $0.00 $44.00$0.00 $65.00

WILLAMETTE DENTAL OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WINE INSTITUTE
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WINE INSTITUTE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WITCO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WORKERS COMPENSATION EXCHANGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WYETH

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$22.47 $22.47

YELLOWSTONE BEAR WORLD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00$218.00 $258.00

YOUNG GREG

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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